

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.1317/2012

SIVASANKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-11-2021 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aravindh S., AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the Criminal Appeal on 8 December 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)  
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
Court Master